
 

 

VARDHMAN VITRIFIED  PRIVATE LIMITED 
 

 

1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVT DUES):- 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditors 

Amount 

claimed by the 
creditors 

Amount in Rs 

Amount 
Provisionally 

Admitted 

1 
State Tax Officer (3), Unit-93, 

Rajkot 21,32,68,895 21,32,68,895 

2 
Deputy Commissioner of Income 

Tax, Circle-1(1), Rajkot 40,94,071 40,94,071 

  TOTAL 21,73,62,966 21,73,62,966 


